Schiitzengilde Stanzach Ergebnisse

SchieRabend fiir Gaste am 21.12.2008
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Name

De Poortere Sam

Van Den Haesevelde Hans

Nestor Kathy
Lebeck Annie
Bollaerts Hilde
Dewaelheyns Anne
Geens Tom

Leen Edith

Dufour Elke
Stoffelen Lieve
Corthauts Eric

De Jong Jolanda
Corbeels Kurt
Dewaelheyns Noelle
Vermeulen llse
Bomon Lien
Reynaert Didier
Langenaekens Hilde
Mendez Pablo
Mombaers Stefaan
Heremans Rebecca
Richardson Alex
Serneels Bart

De Bus Johan

Henot Marc
Vanoverstraeten Ann
Bosmans Liesbeth
Moens Bert

Corrijn Peter
Vangrunderbeeck Els
De Moor Katrien
Melkebeke Evi

De Rijcke Nele

Van Den Heuvel Leen
Bergers Michel
Degreve Alain

Vaes Els

Wynant Jo

www.schuetzengilde-stanzach.at
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Punkte

89,5
89,4
86,3
85,9
84,9
84,2
83,5
82,5
82,0
80,5
80,4
80,1
79,2
79,1
79,1
76,7
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67,1
64,8
63,1
52,2
45,1
43,7
FAULT

(92,6 war falsch)



